e = −
∆% 𝑑𝑒𝑚𝑎𝑛𝑑

∆% 𝑝𝑟𝑖𝑐𝑒

▪ Low conversion prob.

▪ High price elasticity

▪ High conversion prob.

▪ Low price elasticity

P
ro

b
a

b
ili

ty
 o

f
c
o

n
v
e
rt

 /
 r

e
n

e
w

Price

Price

Charged

price variations

… what features

influence customer

demand, and what

are their effects?

Non-price

related

features

…what is the impact

of price on customer

demand?

…how responsive

are customers to

price changes?

Price

related

features

Demand

Models

At a specific price

point…

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

10June 2024GCU Insurance Solutions | Insurance Data Science Conference

Quantifying price impact on segment volumes is crucial for

managing insurance portfolios effectively

+5%
+4%

+3%

-2% -2% -2%

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

-20%

-18%

-8%

+9% +6% +5%

Exposure per age Avg premiumExposure per age Avg premium

Price change

Demand modelling

for scenario testing

Price changes have asymmetric

effects on the customer mix

11June 2024GCU Insurance Solutions | Insurance Data Science Conference

Demand-sensitive analyses enhance the accuracy of scenario

testing

Current Proposed Change

Retention
rate

80% 77% -4%

Expected
written

premium
€  28.8m € 27.5m -5%

Expected
margin

€   3.6m €   4.1m 13%

Age
group

Avg premium
Technical
premium

Premium
change

Avg margin
Renewal

offer count

Retention rate

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

18-25 950 1,025 950 8% 0 75 10,000 80% 80%

26-35 700 650 550 -7% 150 100 10,000 80% 80%

36-45 500 450 350 -10% 150 100 10,000 80% 80%

46-65 650 700 550 8% 100 150 10,000 80% 80%

65+ 800 850 750 6% 50 100 10,000 80% 80%

Retention rate

Current Proposed

80% 60%

80% 90%

80% 85%

80% 75%

80% 75%

Current Proposed Change

Retention
rate

80% 80% 0%

Expected
written

premium
€  28.8m € 29.4m 2%

Expected
margin

€   3.6m €   4.2m 17%

Demand Model

Demand-Sensitive Analysis

Illustrative Figures

Price-Only Analysis

12June 2024GCU Insurance Solutions | Insurance Data Science Conference

Demand models serve as the guiding compass in the price

optimisation process

Price optimisation at the individual policy level

based on cost and demand

Determine the optimal price to meet

business objectives for each policy

▪ Profit: Enhance bottom-line growth

▪ GWP: Drive top-line growth

▪ Volume: improve conversion and

retention rates